PMH Perks

Prairie Mountain Health Employee Discount Program

The Prairie Mountain Health (PMH) Communications Department along with the Employee Wellness Team are working on creating a PMH Employee Discount Program, and we would like you to be included!

As part of the PMH Employee Discount Program, we would like to offer discounts or incentives to our employees for services or products provided by organizations and businesses such as yours. Your business will be promoted to staff along with the discount you are offering on our internal intranet (website) accessible only by PMH staff. When your discount offer is first received, it will be announced in our weekly email newsletter, which goes out to all of our staff. Any PMH or Shared Health employee that works in the PMH region may receive the discount upon presentation of their ID badge.

PMH (along with Shared Health) employs approximately 8,500 healthcare workers in our region through a network of services. Some of these individuals work in your community providing health care in the hospital, clinic or personal care home and by providing services in the community such as Home Care, Emergency Medical Services (ambulance), health promotion, Public Health, Therapy services, etc. The PMH Employee Discount Program is a great way for you to show your appreciation to those that provide health care in your community.

If you would like more information on this opportunity please contact Heather Janssens, Communications Coordinator at 204-534-6356, hjanssens@pmh-mb.ca or Lisa Solomon, Regional Policy Coordinator at 204-759-4528 or lsolomon@pmh-mb.ca.



Date:
Thank you for being a part of our Prairie Mountain Health Employee Discount Program. Please fill out this form and send a copy of your logo (if you have one) to hjanssens@pmh-mb.ca to help us create the promotional poster for your offered discount.
Business Name:
Contact Person:
Address:
Discount being offered: (eg. \$ amount or % off, or free beverage with meal purchase etc.)
Conditions:
Phone number:
Email:
Website:
Social Media:



	Date:		
An agreement made between (the "Vendor")			
and			
Prairie Mountain Health (PMH) Shoal Lake Regional Office 344 Elm Street Shoal Lake, Manitoba ROJ 1Z0			
Employee Discount Program Contacts: Heather Janssens, 204-534-6356, hjanssens@pmh-mb.ca or Lisa Solomon, 204-759-4528, lsolomon@pmh-mb.ca	-		
This is an agreement between the Vendor and PMH for the PMH and Shared Health employees (e.g. EMS) working with		e of offering the following discount to	
The terms of the Agreement are as follows:			
 The Vendor agrees: To provide a copy of their logo for marketing purposes included (e.g. email, website, social media, etc) That the Discount will not be offered to the general pub employee discount. 	_	•	
 PMH agrees: To introduce the Discount to staff through our weekly in That for the duration of the Agreement the discount sharintranet. To create and provide a proof of the poster explaining to vendor. 	all be list	ed on our PMH Perks page on our staff	
General Conditions			
<u>Term:</u> This agreement will become effective at the date of a for its own convenience, terminate this agreement upon 30			
Non Guarantor and Representations: The Vendor understal any contract executed between the Vendor and any employ It is understood that neither party is to act as an agent or reliabilities of any nature for or on behalf of the other party.	ee acces	ssing the Discount.	
Agreement I agree to the above information and acknowledge my email submission of this completed information is the equivalent of providing my written signature.	or	Signature	

PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN HEALTH